

Price List 2021 - 2022

all prices exclusive of VAT

Product	One off fee
Community / Charity - Tier 1	£100.00
Community / Charity - Tier 2	£500.00
Bespoke business website	From £1K

HOSTING SERVICES

Product	Monthly fee
Community / Charity - Tier 1	£20.00
Community / Charity - Tier 2	£40.00
Business hosting	From £40.00
Domain name (.co.uk/.org.uk/.com/.org)	FREE
Email mailbox	FREE
Additional Standard Mailbox (5GB)	£3.50
Additional Business Mailbox (25GB)	£6.50
Display Screen System *	£30.00
Additional Display Screens	£10.00

SEO SERVICES

Product	Monthly fee
Starter package	£160.00
Value package	£320.00
Premium package	£640.00

All prices quoted are exclusive of VAT. Quotations for all projects remain valid for three months. A deposit of 33% of all one off fees is required for work to commence. Monthly fees must be paid in advance, there is no minimum contract period. Fees are fixed for 24 months from date of your first payment. We charge £1 for processing cheques & cash. BACS payments are free.



^{*} HDMI enabled TV or suitable computer monitor required for operation.